PRODUCT INFORMATION
BI-METAL HOLESAWS
PREMIUM QUALITY BI-METAL M42 COBALT HIGH SPEED STEEL
Suitable for drilling a wide range of materials including steel, aluminium, brass, cast iron,
plastics & wood. The M42 (8% Cobalt) high speed steel teeth offer optimal cutting life &
performance.
VARIABLE PITCH 4 / 6 TEETH PER INCH
For reduced vibration delivering increased life, performance & accuracy.
Part No. Diameter Metric Diameter Imperial Thread
UN100-014 14mm 9/16" 1/2"
UN100-016 16mm 5/8" 1/2"
UN100-017 17mm 11/16" 1/2"
UN100-019 19mm 3/4" 1/2"
UN100-020 20mm  - 1/2"
UN100-021 21mm 13/16" 1/2"
UN100-022 22mm 7/8" 1/2"
UN100-024 24mm 15/16" 1/2"
UN100-025 25mm 1" 1/2"
UN100-027 27mm 1-1/16" 1/2"
UN100-029 29mm 1-1/8" 1/2"
UN100-030 30mm 1-3/16" 1/2"
UN100-032 32mm 1-1/4" 5/8"
UN100-033 33mm 1-5/16" 5/8"
UN100-035 35mm 1-3/8" 5/8"
UN100-037 37mm 1-7/16" 5/8"
UN100-038 38mm 1-1/2" 5/8"
UN100-040 40mm 1-9/16" 5/8"
UN100-041 41mm 1-5/8" 5/8"
UN100-043 43mm 1-11/16" 5/8"
UN100-044 44mm 1-3/4" 5/8"
UN100-045 45mm  - 5/8"
UN100-046 46mm 1-13/16" 5/8"
UN100-048 48mm 1-7/8" 5/8"
UN100-050 50mm  - 5/8"
UN100-051 51mm 2" 5/8"
UN100-052 52mm 2-1/16" 5/8"
UN100-054 54mm 2-1/8" 5/8"
UN100-055 55mm  - 5/8"
UN100-057 57mm 2-1/4" 5/8"
Part No. Diameter Metric Diameter Imperial Thread
UN100-059 59mm 2-5/16" 5/8"
UN100-060 60mm 2-3/8" 5/8"
UN100-064 64mm 2-1/2" 5/8"
UN100-065 65mm 2-9/16" 5/8"
UN100-067 67mm 2-5/8” 5/8”
UN100-068 68mm - 5/8”
UN100-070 70mm 2-3/4” 5/8”
UN100-073 73mm 2-7/8” 5/8”
UN100-075 75mm - 5/8”
UN100-076 76mm 3” 5/8”
UN100-079 79mm 3-1/8” 5/8”
UN100-083 83mm 3-1/4” 5/8”
UN100-086 86mm 3-3/8” 5/8”
UN100-089 89mm 3-1/2” 5/8”
UN100-092 92mm 3-5/8” 5/8”
UN100-095 95mm 3-3/4” 5/8”
UN100-098 98mm 3-7/8” 5/8”
UN100-100 100mm - 5/8”
UN100-102 102mm 4” 5/8”
UN100-105 105mm 4-1/8” 5/8”
UN100-108 108mm 4-1/4” 5/8”
UN100-111 111mm 4-3/8” 5/8”
UN100-114 114mm 4-1/2” 5/8”
UN100-121 121mm 4-3/4” 5/8”
UN100-127 127mm 5” 5/8”
UN100-130 130mm - 5/8”
UN100-140 140mm 5-1/2” 5/8”
UN100-146 146mm 5-3/4” 5/8”
UN100-150 150mm - 5/8”
UN100-152 152mm 6” 5/8”